3860 Calle Fortunada      San Diego, CA  92123-1825
Phone: 1-(800) 821-5831 Web Site: hardyinst.com
(858) 278-2900
Fax: (858) 278-6700
INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
HI LPD SERIES
LOAD POINT ASSEMBLY

ELECTRICAL TERMINATION CABLE COLOR CODES
EXC+ Red
EXC- Black
SHIELD Orange/Clear
C2+ Gray
C2- Violet
SIG+ Green
Sig- White
MODEL NUMBERS
Stainle ss Lo ad Ce ll
Plated Load Stainless Load Stainless Load
Sensor Sensor Sensor
Painted Mount Painted Mount Stainless Mount Capac ity Ship Wgh t.
Mo del # Mount # Mo del # lbs kgs lbs kgs
HI LPD05K-21C HI LPD05K-31C HI LPD05K-33C 5K 2272 22 10
HI LPD10K-21C HI LPD10K-31C HI LPD10K-33C 10K 4536 22 10
HI LPD15K-21C HI LPD15K-31C HI LPD15K-33C 15K 6804 22 10
HI LPD20K-21C HI LPD20K-31C HI LPD20K-33C 20K 9,072 22 10
HI LPD30K-21C HI LPD30K-31C HI LPD30K-33C 30K 13,608 80 37
HI LPD40K-21C HI LPD40K-31C HI LPD40K-33C 40K 18,144 80 37
HI LPD50K-21C HI LPD50K-31C HI LPD50K-33C 50K 22,680 80 37
HI LPD60K-21C HI LPD60K-31C HI LPD60K-33C 60K 27,216 80 37
HI LPD100K-21C HI LPD100K-31C HI LPD100K-33C 100K 45,360 170 78
HI LPD150K-21C HI LPD150K-31C HI LPD150K-33C 150K 68,040 170 78
HI LPD200K-21C * * 200K 90,720 350 159
HI LPD250K-21C * * 250K 113,400 350 159
* CONTACT FACTORY FOR MORE INFORMATION
The load point assembly comes disassembled.  Be sure that all the
2
parts are contained in the shipment.  Check to be sure all parts of